Cornwall Mammal Group Membership Form 2023/2024	Cornwall
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	Mammal Group
Membership runs from AGM to AGM and is £5	
Payment options:	
Cheque made payable to Cornwall Mammal Group and sent to Secretary, Corn Group c/o Cornwall Wildlife Trust, Five Acres, Allet, Cornwall TR4 9DJ	wall Mammal
BACS to Cornwall Mammal Group ,Sort Code 30-94-91, Account Number 0082 Please use your name as the reference. Date of transfer:	3527
Please scan this form and return by email to cornwallmammals@btinternet.com or by post to the	e secretary.
Data Protection: Any personal information given to Cornwall Mammal Group (CMG) is protected. Protection Act 1998 and will be used only for the purpose of membership administration and to activities. CMG will never share, sell or swap your details.	
CMG communicate with its membership by email and through its website and social media pagnewsletters, meeting notifications and agendas, notification of events and appeals for help with other projects likely to be of interest to members of the Group. If you wish to stop receiving emaplease contact by responding to the email.	CMG projects and
I wish to receive CMG emails I do not wish to receive CMG er	nails